
John Lewis Stock Number 54649006 

Name Pamper Hamper 

Contents 

Lily-Flame Mellow Figs & Garden Mint Candle in Tin  – Keep out 
of reach of children. Never leave a burning candle unattended. 
Please read and follow the directions carefully to ensure safe 
use.    
 
Bramley Lavender, Geranium and Petitgrain Hand Cream 250g 
Bramley Lavender, Geranium and Petitgrain Hand Wash 250g 
New English Teas Fruit and Herbal Pure Peppermint 10 
Infusions 15g  
Love Cocoa Gin & Tonic Organic Dark Chocolate 80g  
Zonin Prosecco DOC Spumante Brut 37.5cl 

Net Quantity Individual product weights 

Manufacturer’s name and address Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd 

Suitable for vegetarians Y 

Suitable for vegans Y 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers N 

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Y 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers N 

Free from alcohol N 

Free from artificial flavours Y 

Free from artificial colours Y 

 
Refer to following sheets for individual product information. 
 

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at 

time of publication.  

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to 

closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the 

individual components of the gift, prior to consumption. 



If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to 

your health please refrain from consuming. 



 
 

 
Ingredients and Allergy Information 

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V2 28/08/2019 08:47:00 

 
 

John Lewis Stock Number  

Name Bramley Lavender, Geranium and Petitgrain Hand Cream 250ml 

Ingredients  Aqua, Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride, Glyceryl Stearate, PEG-100 Stearate, Glycerin 
(Vegetable), ***Aloe Barbadensis (Aloe Vera) Leaf Extract, Theobroma Cacao (Cocoa) 
Seed Butter, ***Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea) Butter, Tocopheryl, Panthenol, *Citrus 
Aurantium Dulcis (Orange Sweet) Peel Oil, *Citrus Grandis (Grapefruit) Peel Oil, *Citrus 
Nobilis (Mandarin Red) Peel Oil, *Lavandula Angustifolia (Lavender) Flower Oil,  
*Cymbopogon Flexuosus (Lemongrass) Leaf Oil, *Pelargonium Graveolens (Geranium 
Bourbon) Flower Oil, *Coriandrum Sativum (Coriander) Seed Oil, *Cinnamomum 
Zeylanicum (Cinnamon) Leaf Oil, *Citrus Aurantium Amara (Petitgrain) Twig Oil, Styrax 
Tonkinesis (Benzoin) Resin Extract, Ricinus Communis (Castor) Seed Oil, Stearic Acid, 
Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Benzyl Alcohol, Dehydroacetic Acid. 

 

**(Citral, Geraniol, Limonene, Linalool, Citronellol, Eugenol, Coumarin, Benzyl 
Benzoate, Cinnamal, Cinnamyl Alcohol, Benzyl Cinnamate. 

 

*Natural essential oil 

**Potential allergen 

***Certified organic 

 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements   N/A 

Country of Origin MADE IN ENGLAND 

Storage Instructions ONCE OPENED, USE WITHIN 12 MONTHS. 

Manufacturer's Name and Address Bramley Products Ltd, Mells Garage, Somerset, BA11 3PN 

Instructions for use TO USE: Massage into your hands after washing to keep skin moisturised. Use 
after Bramley hand wash. 

CAUTION: Discontinue use if irritation occurs.  



 
 

 
Ingredients and Allergy Information 

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V2 28/08/2019 08:47:00 

 
 

John Lewis Stock Number  

Name Bramley Lavender, Geranium and Petitgrain Hand Wash 250ml 

Ingredients Aqua, Lauryl Glucoside, Sodium Cocoamphoacetate, Glycerin (Vegetable), Disodium 
Lauryl Sulfosuccinate, Sodium Cocoyl Glutamate, *Lavandula Angustifolia (Lavender) 
Flower Oil, *Citrus Aurantium Dulcis (Orange Sweet) Peel Oil, *Pelargonium 
Graveolens (Geranium Bourbon) Flower Oil, *Salvia Sclarea (Clary Sage) Flower Oil, 
*Cymbopogon Flexuosus (Lemongrass) Leaf Oil, *Citrus Aurantium Amara (Petitgrain) 
Twig Oil, Glyceryl Oleate, Coco Glucoside, Sodium Lauryl Glucose Carboxylate, Benzyl 
Alcohol, Dehydroacetic Acid, ** Linalool, **Geraniol, **Limonene, ** Citronellol, 
**Citral, **Eugenol. 

 

*Natural essential oil 

**Potential allergen 

 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements   N/A 

Country of Origin MADE IN ENGLAND 

Storage Instructions ONCE OPENED, USE WITHIN 12 MONTHS. 

Manufacturer's Name and Address Bramley Products Ltd, Mells Garage, Somerset, BA11 3PN 

Instructions for use TO USE: Apply to hands, work into a lather and rinse thoroughly. Follow with 
Bramley hand cream. 

CAUTION: Avoid contact with eye. Discontinue use if irritation occurs.  



Manufacturer's Name and Address Casa Vinicola Zonin Spa, Via Borgolecco 9, Gambellara, Vicenza, Italy, 36053

May contain statements

Country of Origin Italy

Storage Instructions Keep in horizontal position, in a dark place, at a temperature between 11-14°C, 
humidity around 70%

Instructions for use N/A

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V2 04/06/2020 09:31:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients GLERA Contains SULPHITES

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Alcoholic Strength 11

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Name Zonin Prosecco DOC Spumante Brut 37.5cl



Manufacturer's Name and Address New English Teas Ltd, 6 Spitfire Close Coventry Business Park, Coventry, West 
Midlands, United Kingdom, CV5 6UR

May contain statements

Country of Origin India

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use Allow to steep in boiling water for 2-3 minutes

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V2 04/06/2020 09:31:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients Pure Peppermint Leaves

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Alcoholic Strength 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Name New English Teas Fruit and Herbal Pure Peppermint 10 Infusions 15g



Manufacturer's Name and Address Love Cocoa, 6-16 Arbutus St, Dalston, London, United Kingdom, E8 4DT

May contain statements

Country of Origin

Milk Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame Cereals containing Gluten
UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.

Instructions for use n/a

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V2 28/08/2019 08:47:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients INGREDIENTS: Colombian Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, raw cane sugar, cocoa butter, 
emulsifier: SOYA lecithin; flavouring: natural vanilla), (<1%) Juniper Oil, (<1%) Lime Oil,
(<1%) Natural gin flavouring. Min. Cocoa solids 71%. Allergens: Please see BOLD above.
Made on machinery that processes MILK, TREE NUTS (ALMONDS (NUTS), 
HAZELNUTS), PEANUTS and WHEAT.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Of which sugars 28

Energy (kj/kcal) 2435 / 582

Fat 43

Of which saturated 25

Carbohydrate 44

Protein 7.5

Fibre

Salt 0

Alcoholic Strength

Name Love Cocoa Gin & Tonic Organic Dark Chocolate 80g



Alcoholic Strength 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes
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